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CLAYTON COUNTY DOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE          

 

Revised K 

LENDER LOAN OFFICERS PHONE EMAIL NMLS# 

New American Funding 
303 Corporate Center Dr. 
Stockbridge, GA 30281 

 Becky Brown 
 BRANCH MANAGER 

678-478-1612 Becky.brown@nafinc.com 211483 

  Nancy Barlow 404-435-0655 Nancy.barlow@nafinc.com 153047 

     
 Academy Mortgage 
 32 Macon Street 
 McDonough, GA 30253 
 
 
 
M 

  BeLinda Dumas 
BRANCH MANAGER 

 

770-231-3114 belinda.dumas@academyteammtg.com 190278 

 Kim Arrington 678-439-6712 Kim.arrington@academyteammtg.com 218594 

 Brandi Hill   404-444-2223   Brandil.hill@academyteammtg.com 14441524 

     

RWM Home Loans 
175 Carnegie Place, Ste. 129 
Fayetteville, GA 30214 

Retunda Wilson 
BRANCH MANAGER 

404-748-2249 Retunda.wilson@rwmloans.com 228860 

 Shonterria Johnson 678-243-2131 Shon.johnson@rwmloans.com 
 

2481470 

 Keonna Cole 678-615-4559 Keke.cole@rwmloans.com 1182945 

 Cedric Johnson 770-595-3127 cedric.johnson@rwmloans.com 180717 

     
Cross Country Mortgage 
401 Westpark Ct, Ste 200 
Peachtree City, GA 30269 

Jay Crain 
BRANCH MANAGER 

404-542-8469 Jay.crain@ccm.com 180361 

 Wakenda Flynt 770-328-7219   Wakenda.flynt@ccm.com 25195 
  Rodney Mason 404-591-2423   Rodney.mason@ccm.com 

 
 
 
 

151088 

 Stephanie Breaux 404-620-9082 Stephanie.breaux@ccm.com 2339838 

     

Diamond Residential 
320 W. Lanier Ave, Ste. 236  

 Fayetteville, GA 30214 

Fleda Paul 
BRANCH MANAGER 

770-243-8409 
Ext. 201 

Fleda.paul@drmconline.com 
 

164851 

 Sheryl Crawford 404-288-5585 Sheryl.crawford@drmconline.com 
 

153070 

 Tammy Moore 847-208-8926 Tammy.moore@drmconline.com 232881 

 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 Lower LLC  
 1525 Pennsylvania Avenue 
 McDonough, GA 30253 
 

 

Sabine Kassahn 
BRANCH MANAGER 

770-900-4420 Skassahn@lower.com 151627 

 Susan Nolen 678-614-3106 Snolen@lower.com 211113 

 Linda Brim 770-351-6635 Lbrim@lower.com 158079 

     

 Calcon Mutual Mortgage 
 505 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 5 
 Stockbridge, Ga 30281 
 

 Meechka Marcelin 
 BRANCH MANAGER 

678-993-0506 mmarcelin@calconmutualmortgage.com 929385 

  Alejandra Garcia 678-345-0590 algarcia@calconmutualmortgage.com 1895787 
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  Gladys Marcelin 678-993-0503 gmarcelin@calconmutualmortgage.com 264021 

  Tray Chester 678-993-0508 achester@calconmutualmortgage.com 1658828 

      
 American Pacific Mortgage 
 133 Banks Station 
 Fayetteville, GA 30214 

 Sharon Thompson 
 BRANCH MANAGER 
 

404-569-8536 Sharon.thompson@apmortgage.com 
 

609874 

     

 American Financial Network 
 6017 Hwy 42, Unit 4 
 Rex, GA 30273 

 Alison McCarden 
 BRANCH MANAGER 
 

404-593-9476 amccarden@afncorp.com 1083031 

  Kenneth Anthony 678-826-7065 kanthony@afncorp.com 1963687 

  Asia McFarland 443-825-2704 amcfarland@afncorp.com 2161458 

     

 Loan Depot 
 175 Country Club Dr., Bldg. 300A 
 Stockbridge, GA 30281 

 Jesse Miles 
 BRANCH MANAGER 

404-579-8558 jmiles@loandepot.com 214024 

  Alicia Bradford 404-573-3937 abradford@loandepot.com 1619965 

  Angela Smith 678-768-8177 angelasmith@loandepot.com 253131 

     

 Security National 
 1800 Phoenix Blvd, Ste. 128 
 Atlanta, GA 30349 
 

 Baxter Barber 
 BRANCH MANAGER 

404-226-6410 Baxter.barber@snmc.com 214279 

  Teresa Bohannon 404-641-7069 Teresa.bohannon@snmc.com 210987 

  Dwayne Coney 770-858-5646 Dwayne.coney@snmc.com 150503 

  Duane Cosby 678-858-1974 Duane.cosby@snmc.com 265719 

     

 Southeast Mortgage 
 303 Corporate Center Drive 
 Stockbridge, GA 30281 

  Jamie Bailey 
  BRANCH MANAGER 

678-776-4375 Jamie.bailey@southeastmortgage.com 
 

166024 

  Mirta Horne 678-699-4500 Mirta.horne@southeastmortgage.com 
 

1929359 
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